cytiva.com
DISPOSABLE DEPTH FILTERS, WITH
SEITZ™ AKS ACTIVATED CARBON MEDIA
Stax™
High efficiency in adsorption
and design
Powdered activated carbon (PAC) is widely used in the
pharmaceutical industry for decolorization and removal of other

(3)  Place holder for either 05 (indicating a five-high process scale chassis) or 10 (indicating a 10-high
process scale chassis) ATEX chassis available upon request.
Ordering information
Stax capsules with Seitz AKS media
Product Product code
Stax capsule with AKS1 media SXLXAK1406SP
Stax capsule with AKS2 media SXLXAK2406SP
Stax capsule with AKS5 media SXLXAK5407SP
Stax capsule with AKS6 media SXLXAK6407SP
Stax capsule with AKS7 media SXLXAK7406SP
Stax capsule with AKS8 media SXLXAK8407SP
Stax capsule with AKS9 media SXLXAK9407SP
Stax chassis
Product Product code
Pilot scale without castors SXLSC02
Pilot scale with castors SXLSC02W